
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Saturday February 1 Alumni Game Holmes 11:00

Tuesday February 4 LEE (S) LEE (Basse-McCullough) 5:00

Saturday February 8 Uvalde (S) Northside #2 3:00

Tuesday February 11 Southwest (S) Southwest 7:00

Friday February 14 South San (S) South San 5:00

Tuesday February 18 Stevens* (H) Northside #1 4:45

Thursday - Saturday February 20-22 McAllen Tournament McAllen High School TBA

Tuesday February 25 Stevens* Northside #2 7:30

Thursday - Saturday February 27-March 1 South Texas Slugfest Devine High School TBA

Tuesday March 4 Taft* Northside #1 7:30

Friday March 7 Taft* (H) Northside #2 4:45

Tuesday March 11 Warren* (H) Northside #2 11:00

Thursday March 13 Warren* Northside #1 1:45

Tuesday March 18 Sotomayor* Northside #2 7:30

Friday March 21 Sotomayor* (H) Northside #1 4:45

Wednesday March 26 Harlan* (H) Northside #1 4:45

Saturday March 29 Harlan* Northside #2 11:00

Tuesday April 1 Brennan* Northside #2 4:45

Friday April 4 Brennan* (H) Northside #1 7:30

Tuesday April 8 O'Connor* (H) Northside #1 7:30

Friday April 11 O'Connor* Northside #2 4:45

Tuesday April 15 Marshall* Northside #1 4:45

Thursday April 17 Marshall* (H) Northside #1 7:30

(S) - Denotes Scrimmage

* - Denotes District 28-AAAAAA Contests

(H) - Denotes Holmes as the Home Team

Head Coach: Roger Luna                           Principals: Cynthia Barrera (Holmes)

Assistant Coaches: Gabe Ramirez                                              Brad Hebert (NSITE)

                                 Derrick Middleton                           Athletic Coordinator: Pete Padilla




